Virgin Mobile USA, L.P.
Quarterly Lifeline Report

Public

Washington
2nd Quarter 2018

Mar-2018 Apr-2018 May-2018 Jun-2018 Cumulative Total
Customers Enrolled 23,164 23,631 24,427 25,167 25,167

Customers De-activated

Cure Period Ineligible

Duplicates

Inactivity

Moved

NLAD-related deact

Non-Certification

Service Opt-out

Suspended

Voluntary Disconnect

Total Deactivated

445

494

495

1,434

New Customers

912

1,290

1,235

3,437

Note: confidential information is in bold numbers.



