Public

Virgin Mobile USA, L.P. Quarterly Lifeline Report Washington 2nd Quarter 2018

	Mar-2018	Apr-2018	May-2018	Jun-2018	Cumulative Total
Customers Enrolled	23,164	23,631	24,427	25,167	25,167
Customers De-activated					
Cure Period Ineligible					
Duplicates					
Inactivity					
Moved					
NLAD-related deact					
Non-Certification					
Service Opt-out					
Suspended					
Voluntary Disconnect					
Total Deactivated		445	494	495	1,434
New Customers		912	1,290	1,235	3,437

Note: confidential information is in bold numbers.